
IX. Key Business Contacts and Oklahoma State 
Resources 
 
 
Governor Mary Fallin 
State Capitol Bldg., #212 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4801 
Phone:  (405) 521-2345 
 
Lieutenant Governor Todd Lamb 
State Capitol Bldg., #211 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4801 
todd.lamb@ltgov.state.ok.us  
Phone:  (405) 521-2161 
Fax:      (405) 522-8694 
 
Larry Parman, Secretary of State 
State Capitol Bldg., # 101 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4897 
gina.ramsey@sos.ok.gov  
Phone: (405) 521-6434 
Fax:     (405) 521-3431 
 
Ken Miller, State Treasurer 
Secretary of Finance and Revenue 
State Capitol Bldg., #217 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
ken.miller@treasurer.ok.gov 
Phone:  (405) 521-4526 
 
 
 
Oklahoma Department of Commerce 
Oklahoma Department of Commerce 
900 N. Stiles Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73104-3234 
(800) 879-6552 
info@okcommerce.gov  
 
Dave Lopez, Secretary of Commerce 
and Tourism 
commercedirector@okcommerce.gov  
Phone:  (405) 815-5306 
 
 

 
 
Jonna D. Kauger Kirschner, Executive 
Director 
commercedirector@okcommerce.gov  
Phone:  (405) 815-5148 
 
Norma Noble, Deputy Secretary of 
Commerce for Workforce Development 
norma_noble@okcommerce.gov  
Phone:  (405) 815-5278 
 
Vaughn Clark, Director of Community 
Development 
vaughn_clark@okcommerce.gov  
Phone:  (405) 815-5370 
 
 
Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, 
Food & Forestry 
 
Jim Reese, Secretary of Agriculture 
2800 N. Lincoln 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4298 
jim.reese@oda.state.ok.us 
Phone:  (405) 522-5719 
 
Jamey Allen, Director of Market 
Development 
2800 N. Lincoln 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-4298 
jamey.allen@oda.state.ok.us  
Phone:  (405) 522-4676 
Fax:      (405) 522-4855 
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